cytiva.com
Fig 1. Cleansteam bags are available in a range of standard sizes or can be
customized to suit your process.
AND EASY-TEAR CLEANSTEAM BAGS
Cleansteam™
Cleansteam™ and Easy-Tear Cleansteam bags fulfil the stringent
requirements for the sterilization process of critical components,
and have outstanding performance in terms of cleanliness,

materials and articles intended to come into contact with food.
Fig 2. Pink steam sterilization indicator turns brown when exposed to steam.
Ordering information 2
Cleansteam bags
Outer bag size
(W × L)
Inner bag size
(W × L)
Packaging Product code
200 × 300 mm
(7.9 × 11.8 in.)
185 × 250 mm
(7.3 × 9.8 in.)
1000/box TH1E16P0000-0001
320 × 450 mm
(12.6 × 17.7 in.)
305 × 400 mm
(12.0 × 15.7 in.)
1000/box TH1E16P0000-0002
400 × 500 mm
(15.7 × 19.7 in.)
385 × 450 mm
(15.2 × 17.7 in.)
700/box TH1E16P0000-0003
500 × 650 mm
(19.7 × 25.6 in.)
485 × 600 mm
(19.1 × 23.6 in.)
500/box TH1E16P0000-0004
1200 × 1200 mm
(47.2 × 47.2 in.)
1185 × 1150 mm
(46.7 × 45.3 in.)
375/box TH1E16P0000-0005
650 × 900 mm
(25.6 × 35.4 in.)
635 × 850 mm
(25.0 × 33.5 in.)
250/box TH1E16P0000-0006
Easy-Tear Cleansteam bags
Outer bag size
(W × L)
Inner bag size
(W × L)
Packaging Product code
200 × 340 mm
(7.9 × 13.4 in.)
185 × 290 mm
(7.3 × 11.4 in.)
1000/box TH1ET6P0000-0001
320 × 450 mm
(12.6 × 17.7 in.)
305 × 400 mm
(12.0 × 15.7 in.)
1000/box TH1ET6P0000-0002
400 × 500 mm
(15.7 × 19.7 in.)
385 × 450 mm
(15.2 × 17.7 in.)
700/box TH1ET6P0000-0003
500 × 650 mm
(19.7 × 25.6 in.)
485 × 600 mm
(19.1 × 23.6 in.)
500/box TH1ET6P0000-0004
1200 × 1200 mm
(47.2 × 47.2 in.)
1185 × 1150 mm
(46.7 × 45.3 in.)
375/box TH1ET6P0000-0005
650 × 900 mm
(25.6 × 35.4 in.)
635 × 850 mm